Santa Cruz Jazz Festival « 2020

= Date

3/20/2020
3/20/2020
3/20/2020
3/20/2020
3/20/2020
3/20/2020
3/20/2020
3/21/2020
3/21/2020
3/21/2020
3/21/2020
3/21/2020
3/21/2020
3/21/2020
3/21/2020
3/21/2020
3/21/2020
3/21/2020
3/21/2020
3/21/2020

Time
9:30
10:00
11:00
11:30
1:00
2:00
2:30
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00

School
Menlo-Atherton High School |
Soquel High School |
San Marin High School 1
Corte Madera School |
Cabirillo College WCV
Salinas High School
Cuesta College Voce
Summerville High School Il
Christian Brothers High School
Sacramento State C-Sus
San Rafael High School
Kirby School |
Summerville High School |
Valencia High School |
Folsom High School |
Marin School of the Arts |
Rodriguez High School
Skyline College
Marin School of the Arts Il
Sacramento State Vox Now

Vocal

Director

Patrick Maler
Zina Urquhart
Emily Gates
Juliet Green
Mark Bidelman
Michelle Boulware
John Knutson
Jim Wells

Gaw Williams
Gaw Williams
Sean Castle
Allex Koppel

Jim Wells
Christina Tavares -
Curtis Gaesser
Toran Davenport
Scott Miller
Michelle Hawkins
Toran Davenport
Gaw Williams

Ensemble
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal

Location
Recital Hall
Recital Hall
Recital Hall
Recital Hall
Recital Hall
Recital Hall
Recital Hall
Recital Hall
Recital Hall
Recital Hall
Recital Hall
Recital Hall
Recital Hall
Recital Hall
Recital Hall
Recital Hall
Recital Hall
Recital Hall
Recital Hall
Recital Hall



