

Santa Cruz Jazz Festival • 2020

Vocal

Date	Time	School	Director	Ensemble	Location
3/20/2020	9:30	Menlo-Atherton High School I	Patrick Maler	Vocal	Recital Hall
3/20/2020	10:00	Soquel High School I	Zina Urquhart	Vocal	Recital Hall
3/20/2020	11:00	San Marin High School 1	Emily Gates	Vocal	Recital Hall
3/20/2020	11:30	Corte Madera School I	Juliet Green	Vocal	Recital Hall
3/20/2020	1:00	Cabrillo College WCV	Mark Bidelman	Vocal	Recital Hall
3/20/2020	2:00	Salinas High School	Michelle Boulware	Vocal	Recital Hall
3/20/2020	2:30	Cuesta College Voce	John Knutson	Vocal	Recital Hall
3/21/2020	9:30	Summerville High School II	Jim Wells	Vocal	Recital Hall
3/21/2020	10:00	Christian Brothers High School	Gaw Williams	Vocal	Recital Hall
3/21/2020	10:30	Sacramento State C-Sus	Gaw Williams	Vocal	Recital Hall
3/21/2020	11:00	San Rafael High School	Sean Castle	Vocal	Recital Hall
3/21/2020	11:30	Kirby School I	Allex Koppel	Vocal	Recital Hall
3/21/2020	12:00	Summerville High School I	Jim Wells	Vocal	Recital Hall
3/21/2020	12:00	Valencia High School I	Christina Tavares -	Vocal	Recital Hall
3/21/2020	1:30	Folsom High School I	Curtis Gaesser	Vocal	Recital Hall
3/21/2020	2:00	Marin School of the Arts I	Toran Davenport	Vocal	Recital Hall
3/21/2020	2:30	Rodriguez High School	Scott Miller	Vocal	Recital Hall
3/21/2020	3:00	Skyline College	Michelle Hawkins	Vocal	Recital Hall
3/21/2020	3:30	Marin School of the Arts II	Toran Davenport	Vocal	Recital Hall
3/21/2020	4:00	Sacramento State Vox Now	Gaw Williams	Vocal	Recital Hall